CCSC NW 2011 = Student Posters Submitted
	Student Name(s)
	Institution
	Faculty 
	Title of Poster
	email
	Rating / Comments 

	Kyle Brooks
	University of Puget Sound

	Jason Sawin, jsawin@pugetsound.edu

	Partitioned Sorting of Bitmap Indices


	kbrooks@pugetsound.edu
	

	Derek Jones, Victoria Laraway, Kiara Boggs 
	George Fox University
	Richard Weiss, weissr@evergreen.edu, (360) 867-6871
	
Chickbot



	DerekJonesTulalip@gmail.com, (425) 210-8569
	

	Doug Hamilton

	University of Puget Sound
	David Akers, dakers@pugetsound.edu

	Visualizing the Correlation between Human Brain Structure and Function

	doug.hamil@gmail.com, (208)-284-4496

	

	Aryn Grause
	University of Puget Sound
	Jason Sawin, jsawin@pugetsound.edu
	Interactive Data Visualization Tool to Analyze Word Count Frequencies Over Time

	agrause@pugetsound.edu, (541)740-5777
	

	Evan Arnold
	University of Puget Sound

	Jason Sawin, jsawin@pugetsound.edu	
	AVRF: A Framework to Enable Distributed Computing using Volunteered Mobile Resources
	earnold@pugetsound.edu, (360)-990-5020
	

	Kyle Wenholz
	University of Puget Sound

	David Akers, dakers@pugetsound.edu, 253-879-3126
	Fostering Logical Thinking in Novice Student Programmers

	kwenholz@pugetsound.edu, (406)546-9210
	

	B. Lohre, S. Dodson, and N. Sylvester
	Lewis & Clark College

	Peter Drake, drake@lclark.edu
	Decision Trees for Local Search in Monte-Carlo Go
	Samuel Dodson, sdodson@lclark.edu, (360) 560-4800
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